


RECORDER SUPPLIES

Since 1955, Dia-Nielsen has designed and manufactured

the largest variety of marking systems for industrial

recorders around the world. As a global leader of pens,

we are equally committed to offer a complete line of

charts in an effort to support the vast population of

recorders in the market place, and to continue to provide

supplies for discontinued recorders. Dia-Nielsen is one of

the few remaining manufacturers that offers a complete

line of plotter products.

Our range of products is growing and expanding to in-

clude all types of charts, so we can continually meet the

demands of our customers. Our experience and expertise

in the paper manufacturing industry allows us to offer a

complete line of roll, z-fold, circular and custom charts

available in thermal, ink writing and pressure sensitive

papers.

As an international suppliers to original equipment manu-

factures, Dia-Nielsen adheres to strict OEM specifications

producing quality products with high performance in all

demanding applications. Our commitment to design and

development of our products enables us to consistently

provide our customers with the most reliable products for

industrial monitoring.

Our expertise and committment to quality products is not

only evident in our chart and pen capabilities, but extends

throughout our in-house tooling department and filtration

manufacturing division.

MARKING SYSTEMS FOR RECORDING INSTRUMENTS
DIA-NIELSEN DIA

41 Twosome Drive Unit 5
Moorestown, NJ 08057
Tel: 856-642-9700
Fax: 856-642-9709
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Objectives:

Dia-Nielsen will meet customer requirements

�

Dia-Nielsen will supply products 100% on time

�

Dia-Nielsen will achieve defect free operations

�

Dia-Nielsen will meet all environmental and regulatory requirements

Quality Policy

ISO 9001: 2008
FM 518210

Dia-Nielsen is dedicated to achieving complete customer satisfaction, meeting requirements

and continually improving the effectiveness of its quality management system.
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This catalog illustrates the most common marking systems and charts in field use today. Our product offering is much too

extensive to list all products we make in a single catalog. Should you have any questions, please contact customer service

for expert cross-referencing 800-893-6361.
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If you are unable to locate what you are looking for contact Customer Service 800.893.6361

GAS MEASUREMENT CIRCULAR CHART PENS
• Consistent lines for reliable, accurate measurement
• Long life/optimal write out
• Angled shanks for improved tip visibility, easier calibration

• Industry approved, intensely defined colors
• Manufactured in the USA
• Economically Priced

DescriptionReferencePen Number
F51736A04X06 79-146N Temperature Nonscan Green/Hi temp .800
F51736B04X06 79-145N Temperature Nonscan Green/Low temp .800

F51736C04X06 79-0464 Temperature Scan Green/Hi temp .800
F51736D04X06 79-0454 Temperature Scan Green/Low temp .800

F51735C02X06 79-0362 Differential Scan Red/Hi temp .537
F51735D02X06 79-0352 Differential Scan Red/Low temp .537

F51733C01X06 72-0161 Static Scan Black/Hi temp .237
F51733D01X06 72-0151 Static Scan Black/Low temp .237

F51733F03X06 72-0163 Static Scan Blue/Hi temp .237
F51733D03X06 72-0153 Static Scan Blue/Low temp .237

.800

.537

.237

SCANNABLE PENS: Barton/Rockwell (6 Pens Per Clearpack)

A WIDE SELECTION OF GAS CHARTS ARE AVAILABLE. CALL FOR INFORMATION.

DescriptionReferencePen Number
F51736A04X06 79-3464 Temperature Nonscan Green/Hi temp.800
F51736B04X06 79-3454 Temperature Nonscan Green/Low temp.800

F51735A02X06 79-3362 Differential Nonscan Red/Hi temp .537
F51735B02X06 79-3352 Differential Nonscan Red/Low temp .537

F51733A01X06 72-3161 Static Nonscan Black/Hi temp .237
F51733B01X06 72-3151 Static Nonscan Black/Low temp .237

F51733E03X06 72-3163 Static Nonscan Blue/Hi temp .237
F51733B03X06 72-3153 Static Nonscan Blue/Low temp .237

.800

.537

.237

INTEGRATOR PENS: Barton/Rockwell (6 Pens Per Clearpack)

A WIDE SELECTION OF GAS CHARTS ARE AVAILABLE. CALL FOR INFORMATION.

DescriptionReferencePen Number
F51736102X06 79-0462 Differential Scan Red/Hi temp .800
F51736K02X06 79-0452 Differential Scan Red/Low temp .800

F51734M01X06 72-0261 Static Scan Black/Hi temp .800
F51734K01X06 72-0251 Static Scan Black/Low temp .800

F51734J03X06 72-0263 Static Scan Blue/Hi temp .539
F51734K03X06 72-0253 Static Scan Blue/Low temp .539

F51733K04X06 72-0164 Temperature Scan Green/Hi temp .237
F51733L04X06 72-0154 Temperature Scan Green/Low temp .237

F51733H04X06 72-116N Temperature Nonscan Green/Hi temp .237
F51733I04X06 72-115N Temperature Nonscan Green/Low temp .237

.539

.237

.800

SCANNABLE PENS: American Meter, Foxboro, Mercury (6 Pens Per Clearpack)

A WIDE SELECTION OF GAS CHARTS ARE AVAILABLE. CALL FOR INFORMATION.



PEN MODEL(S): 716 Series (6 pens per clearpack) Lightweight for better accuracy

P
E
N
S

COLOR 716 .140” NIB
extension

717 .370” NIB
extension

718 .600” NIB
extension

719 .830” NIB
extension

F51716 (.140”)
F51717 (.370”)
F51718 (.600”)
F51719 (.830”)

BLACK F51716A01X06 F51717A01X06 F51718A01X06 F51719A01X06

RED F51716A02X06 F51717A02X06 F51718A02X06 F51719A02X06

BLUE F51716A03X06 F51717A03X06 F51718A03X06 F51719A03X06

GREEN F51716A04X06 F51717A04X06 F51718A04X06 F51719A04X06

VIOLET F51716A06X06 F51717A06X06 F51718A06X06 F51719A06X06
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GAS MEASUREMENT CIRCULAR CHART PENS (CONT.)

CIRCULAR CHART PENS

PEN MODEL(S): 712 Series (6 pens per clearpack)

Hinged clip for use on most circular chart recorders. Honeywell Models 15, 22, 45, 60, AR100, 111/112, 152, 1112, DR4500

P
E
N
S

COLOR 712 .140” NIB
extension

713 .370” NIB
extension

714 .600” NIB
extension

715 .830” NIB
extension

F51712 (.140”)
F51713 (.370”)
F51714 (.600”)
F51715 (.830”)

BLACK F51712A01X06 F51713A01X06 F51714A01X06 F51715A01X06

RED F51712A02X06 F51713A02X06 F51714A02X06 F51715A02X06

BLUE F51712A03X06 F51713A03X06 F51714A03X06 F51715A03X06

GREEN F51712A04X06 F51713A04X06 F51714A04X06 F51715A04X06

VIOLET F51712A06X06 F51713A06X06 F51714A06X06 F51715A06X06

DescriptionReferencePen Number
F51736J02X06 79-3452 Differential Scan Red/Low temp .800
F51735A02X06 79-3362 Differential Nonscan Red/Hi temp .537

F51734L01X06 72-3261 Static Nonscan Black/Hi temp .539
F51734I01X06 72-3251 Static Nonscan Black/Low temp .539

F51734H03X06 72-3263 Static Nonscan Blue/Hi temp .539
F51734I03X06 72-3253 Static Nonscan Blue/Low temp .539

F51733H04X06 72-3164 Temperature Nonscan Green/Hi temp .237
F51733I04X06 72-3154 Temperature Nonscan Green/Low temp .237

.539

.237

.800

INTEGRATOR PENS: American Meter, Foxboro, Mercury (6 Pens Per Clearpack)

A WIDE SELECTION OF GAS CHARTS ARE AVAILABLE. CALL FOR INFORMATION.
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ABB KENT-TAYLOR

RECORDER MODEL(S): PR 100, PR 250, PR 103C

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

RECORDER MODEL(S): All Circular Charts C1900, 1901, 1911, 1912, 1913, Direct replacement for use with Taylor Pen Arm

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

RECORDER MODEL(S): P105M, P70M

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

PR 100/0211

PR 100/0210

PR100/9000R

PR100/9002R

PR100/9002F

PR100/9000R

PR100/9002R

PR100/9002F

1

1

EA

EA

EA

D33004-66X01

D33004-63X01

6-COLOR

3-COLOR

120mm x 25m ROLL

120mm x 25m ROLL

120mm x 12m Z-FOLD

155S175-3 or C1900-0121

155S175-4

155S175-5

155S175-6

155S175-8

C1900-0119

C1900-0123

500S1150-1

500S1150-2 or C1900-0122

500S1150-3 or C1900-0120

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

F51271A02X05

F51271A03X05

F51272A02X05

F51272A03X05

F51300A06X05

F51300A01X05

F51300A06X05

F51271A02X05

F51272A04X05

F51270A03X05

RED

BLUE

RED

BLUE

VIOLET

BLACK

VIOLET

RED

GREEN

BLUE

P105M/0301

P105M/0302

P105M/0303

KPC105-* KPC105-*

5

5

5

100/BX

F51581-02Z05

F51580-04Z05

F51582-03Z05

RED

GREEN

BLUE

10.75” CIRCULAR CHART

OP*

500P1225-*

500P1267-*

OP*

500P1225-*

500P1267-*

100/BX

100/BX

100/BX

11.25” CIRCULAR CHART

10.5” CIRCULAR CHART

10.5” CIRCULAR CHART

F51270 (.140”)
F51271 (.370”)
F51272 (.600”)
F51300 (.830”)

F51580
F51581
F51582

D33004
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ABB KENT-TAYLOR (CONT.)

RECORDER MODEL(S): P100, P101, P102, P100S, P100M, P010, P103, P600M

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

RECORDER MODEL(S): 1320, 1330, 1400, 1410 (DISPOSABLE PEN))

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

P100L/1095

P102L/0151

P100M/0065

P103L/0062

3

3

3

3

F51294-02X03

F51295-04X03

F51333-04X03

F51334-06X03

RED

GREEN

GREEN

VIOLET

54S136

54S135

54S137

54S138

82S SERIES 82S SERIES

2

2

2

2

EA

F51318-04X02

F51319-02X02

F51320-03X02

F51321-06X02

GREEN

RED

BLUE

VIOLET

112mm x 20m ROLL

F51321
F51320
F51319
F51318

KPC100-1037 KPC100-1037 120mm x 16m ROLL EA
(0-100 Linear)

KPC100-8034 KPC100-8034 120mm x 16m Z FOLD EA
(0-100 Linear)

F51294
F51295

F51333
F51334
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ABB KENT-TAYLOR (CONT.)

RECORDER MODEL(S): 90J, 91J, 490J, 700JD1/JF1/JF2/JF3 (DISPOSABLE PEN)

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51538
F51539
F51540

82S SERIES 82S SERIES 112mm x 20m ROLL EA

54S41 F51538-03X03 BLUE 3

54S39 F51539-02X03 RED 3

54S42 F51540-04X03 GREEN 3

RECORDER MODEL(S): 1321J, 1322J, 1323J, 1331J, 1332J, 1333J, 1334J, 1400J, 1401J, 1402J, 1403J,
1410J, 1411J, 1412J, 1413J, 1414J, (SEMI-DISPOSABLE)

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

82S SERIES 82S SERIES EA112mm x 20m ROLL

TP2311

DN54229-10

F60809A
F60808A
F60807A
F60806A

54S138/FIBER TIP F60809A-01 VIOLET 1

54S137/FIBER TIP F60808A-01 BLUE 1

54S135/FIBER TIP F60807A-01 RED 1

54S136/FIBER TIP F60806A-01 GREEN 1

DN54229-10 10

54S138/STEEL TIP F60745-01 VIOLET 1

54S137/STEEL TIP F60744-01 BLUE 1

54S135/STEEL TIP F60743-01 RED 1

54S136/STEEL TIP F60742-01 GREEN 1

96S165 TP2311-26Z02 RED 2

96S166 TP2311-41Z02 GREEN 2

96S167 TP2311-03Z02 BLUE 2

96S168 TP2311-06Z02 VIOLET 2

REPLACEMENT DISPOSABLE TIPS FOR UNIT ABOVE

INK CARTRIDGE FOR USE WITH ALL UNITS ABOVE (2 .3CC)
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ABB KENT-TAYLOR (CONT.)

RECORDER MODEL(S): 530J (NEW), 630J (NEW), 1301J, 1302J, 830JD1/JD2, 930JD1/JD2 (DISPOSABLE PEN)

RECORDER MODEL(S): 530J (OLD), 630J (OLD), (DISPOSABLE PEN)

RECORDER MODEL(S): TRANSCOPE 90J, 490J, 700J, 705J, 720J, 1310J, 943, 955, 700JF1/F2/F3, 800JD1/D2, 1311J,

1312J, 1313J (SEMI-DISPOSABLE)

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51547
F51546

54S126 F51546-04X03 GREEN 3

54S125 F51547-02X03 RED 3

82S SERIES 82S SERIES 112mm x 20m ROLL EA

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

54S46 F51543-03X03 BLUE 3

54S45 F51544-02X03 RED 3

82S SERIES 82S SERIES 112mm x 20m ROLL EA

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F60725A
F60724A
F60723A

DN54222

TP2202

54S42/FIBER TIP F60725A-01 GREEN 1

54S39/FIBER TIP F60724A-01 RED 1

54S41/FIBER TIP F60723A-01 BLUE 1

DN54222-10 10

54S42/STEEL TIP F60860-01 GREEN 1

54S39/STEEL TIP 11474A-01 RED 1

54S41/STEEL TIP 11474B-01 BLUE 1

96S121 TP2202-26Z03 RED 3

96S122 TP2202-41Z03 GREEN 3

96S123 TP2202-03Z03 BLUE 3

82S SERIES 82S SERIES 112mm x 20m ROLL EA

INK CARTRIDGE FOR USE WITH ALL UNITS ABOVE (1 .5CC)

REPLACEMENT DISPOSABLE TIPS FOR UNIT ABOVE

F51544
F51543
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ABB KENT-TAYLOR (CONT.)

RECORDER MODEL(S): PR 100, PR 250

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

54S41 F51538-03X03 BLUE 3

54S39 F51539-02X03 RED 3

82S SERIES 82S SERIES 112mm x 20m ROLL EA

RECORDER MODEL(S): 8300JD1(OLD), 870JD1(OLD), 870N(OLD), 871N(OLD), 930JD1(OLD), 970JD1(OLD),

970N(OLD), 971N(OLD) (DISPOSABLE PEN)

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51544

54S45 F51544-02X03 RED 3

82S SERIES 82S SERIES 112mm x 20m ROLL EA

RECORDER MODEL(S): 8300JD1(NEW), 870JD1(NEW), 870N(NEW), 871N(NEW), 930JD1(NEW),

970JD1(NEW), 970N(NEW), (DISPOSABLE PEN)

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51547

54S125 F51547-02X03 RED 3

82S SERIES 82S SERIES 112mm x 20m ROLL EA

F51538
F51539
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ABB KENT-TAYLOR (CONT.)

RECORDER MODEL(S): 831J, 931J, 531J, 631J (DISPOSABLE PEN)

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

54S44 F51541-04X03 GREEN 3

54S43 F51542-02X03 RED 3

82S SERIES 82S SERIES 112mm x 20m ROLL EA

F51542
F51541

RECORDER MODEL(S): 833KD (DISPOSABLE PEN)

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

54S47 F51545-02X03 RED 3

82S SERIES 82S SERIES 112mm x 20m ROLL EA

RECORDER MODEL(S): 1311J, 1312J, 1313J (DISPOSABLE PEN)

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

54S41 F51538-04X03 GREEN 3

54S39 F51539-02X03 RED 3

54S127 F51548-03X03 BLUE 3

82S SERIES 82S SERIES 112mm x 20m ROLL EA

F51548F51538
F51539

F51545
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RECORDER MODEL(S): QUICK-SCAN 530J, 531J, 630J, 631J, 830JD1, 930J, 931J, 870JD1, 800J (SEMI-DISPOSABLE)

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

TP2202

DN54229

F60661A

F60662A

F60712A

F60711A
54S45/FIBER TIP F60711A-01 RED 1

54S46/FIBER TIP F60712A-01 BLUE 1

54S43/FIBER TIP F60662A-01 RED 1

54S42/FIBER TIP F60661A-01 GREEN 1

DN54229-10 10

54S45/STEEL TIP 43186-01 RED 1

54S46/STEEL TIP 43187-01 BLUE 1

54S43/STEEL TIP 44404-01 RED 1

54S42/STEEL TIP 44405-01 GREEN 1

96S121 TP2202-26Z03 RED 3

96S122 TP2202-41Z03 GREEN 3

96S123 TP2202-03Z03 BLUE 3

82S SERIES 82S SERIES 112mm X 20m ROLL EA

REPLACEMENT DISPOSABLE TIPS FOR UNIT ABOVE

INK CARTRIDGE FOR USE WITH ALL UNITS ABOVE (1 .5CC)

RECORDER MODEL(S): QUICK-SCAN 530J, 630J, 830J, 970JD1, 870N, 970N, 871N, 974N, 1300J, 1301J, 1302J, (SEMI-DISPOSABLE)

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

TP2202

F40173

F60860
54S127/STEEL TIP F60860-01 BLUE 1

54S125/STEEL TIP F40173-01 RED 1

54S126/STEEL TIP F40172-01 GREEN 1

96S121 TP2202-26Z03 RED 3

96S122 TP2202-41Z03 GREEN 3

96S123 TP2202-03Z03 BLUE 3

82S SERIES 82S SERIES 112mm X 20m ROLL EA

ABB KENT-TAYLOR (CONT.)

F40172
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ABB / METRAWATT / GOSSEN

RECORDER MODEL(S): LINAX 4000 H, L, M

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Quantity/Pack

A406D F51812-06X01 VIOLET 1

A406C F51782-03X01 BLUE 1

A406A F51783-02X01 RED 1

A406B F51784-04X01 GREEN 1

A406E F51785-06X01 VIOLET 1

P
E
N
S

F51812
F51782
F51783
F51784

F51782
F51783
F51784

F51785

RECORDER MODEL(S): METRACORD LN100

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Quantity/Pack

GTY 243 4316R01 F51192-02N01 RED 1

GTY 243 4316R21 F51192-02Z01 RED 1

GTY 243 4316R02 F51193-04N01 GREEN 1

GTY 243 4316R22 F51193-04Z01 GREEN 1

GTY 243 4316R03 F51194-03N01 BLUE 1

GTY 243 4316R23 F51194-03Z01 BLUE 1

P
E
N
S

F51194
F51193
F51192

RECORDER MODEL(S): FULSCOPE ER/C

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51738
F51737

500S1664 F51737-03X01 BLUE 1

500S1665 F51738-02X01 RED 1

500P1225-* 500P1225-* 10.5” CIRCULAR CHART 100/BX

ABB KENT-TAYLOR (CONT.)
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RECORDER MODEL(S): SERVOGOR 120, 200, 300, 420

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51181

F51180

F51182

536-74 F51180*02X04 RED 4

536-75 F51181-03X04 BLUE 4

536-76 F51182*04X04 GREEN 4

GA551-10 GA551-10 270mm x 16m Z-FOLD 10/BOX

GA598-10 GA598-10 270mm x 32m Z-FOLD 10/BOX

GA597-10 GA597-10 270mm x 32m ROLL 10/BOX

GA4910-10 GA4910-10 280mm x 25m ROLL 10/BOX

RECORDER MODEL(S): KOMPENSOGRAPH XY SE 110 SE430

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51181

F51180

F51182

1955360E74 F51180*02X04 RED 4

1955360E75 F51181-03X04 BLUE 4

1955360E76 F51182*04X04 GREEN 4

GA614-10 GA614-10 140mm x 32m ROLL 10/BOX

GA616-10 GA616-10 140mm x 16m Z-FOLD 10/BOX

GA69700-10 GA69700-10 120mm x 16m ROLL 10/BOX

GA69775-10 GA69775-10 120mm x 16m ROLL 10/BOX

ABB / METRAWATT / GOSSEN (CONT.)
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ANDERSON

RECORDER MODEL(S): ALL CIRCULAR CHARTS

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

41725-A1 F51270A02X05 RED 5

41725-A2 F51270A03X05 BLUE 5

41725-A3 F51270A04X05 GREEN 5

41725-B1 F51271A02X05 RED 5

41725-B2 F51271A03X05 BLUE 5

41725-B3 F51271A04X05 GREEN 5

41725-C1 F51272A02X05 RED 5

41725-C2 F51272A03X05 BLUE 5

41725-C3 F51272A04X05 GREEN 5

41725-D1 F51300A02X05 RED 5

41725-D2 F51300A03X05 BLUE 5

41725-D3 F51300A04X05 GREEN 5

41800-A* 41800-A* 11.125” CIRCULAR CHART 100/BX

413* 413* 11.125” CIRCULAR CHART 100/BX

416* 416* 11.125” CIRCULAR CHART 100/BX

418* 418* 11.125” CIRCULAR CHART 100/BX

A SERIES A SERIES 11.125” CIRCULAR CHART 100/BX

F51270 (.140”)
F51271 (.370”)
F51272 (.600”)
F51300 (.830”)

RECORDER MODEL(S): 12” CIRCULAR CHARTS

SEE PAGES 6-7 FOR CIRCULAR PEN LISTING
AND PRODUCT INFORMATION.

.539

.237

.800

RECORDER MODEL(S): 8” AND 9” CIRCULAR CHARTS

SEE PAGES 6-7 FOR CIRCULAR PEN LISTING
AND PRODUCT INFORMATION.

.539

.237

.800

AMERICAN METER



18 www.dianielsen.com • Fax: 800.893.6369

If you are unable to locate what you are looking for contact Customer Service 800.893.6361

RECORDER MODEL(S): 530M, 540M, 575A, 560

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Quantity/Pack

1677-4972-113 F51071-01S04 BLACK 4
1677-4972-111 F51071-02S04 RED 4
1677-4972-114 F51071-03S04 BLUE 4
1677-4972-112 F51071-04S04 GREEN 4

P
E
N
S

F51071

RECORDER MODEL(S): MINI SERVO 401C, 411B

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Quantity/Pack

723A26 F51120E02X05 RED 5

723A26-BE F51120E03X05 BLUE 5

723A26-BK F51120E01X05 BLACK 5

723A26-GN F51120E04X05 GREEN 5

P
E
N
S

F51120

ANGUS ELECTRONICS

RECORDER MODEL(S): SERIES A601C, 601R, 609C, 602C

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

8510C2R F51657B02X02 RED 2
(ADDITIONAL COLORS AVAILABLE:
BLACK, BLUE GREEN, AND VIOLET)

CAPILLARY UNIT 10227-01 1

4320 4320 152mm x 30m ROLL EA

43202-* 43202-* 152mm x 30m ROLL EA

1310 1310 152mm x 30m ROLL EA

1316 1316 152mm x 30m ROLL EA

1515 1515 152mm x 30m ROLL EA

1720 1720 152mm x 30m ROLL EA

13302 13302 152mm x 30m ROLL EA

43212-* 43212-* 152mm x 30m ROLL EA

4323-* 4323-* 152mm x 30m ROLL EA

43262-* 143262-* 152mm x 30m ROLL EA

F51657
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BAILEY FISCHER & PORTER

RECORDER MODEL(S): 2343, 2344, 2345

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51698
F51697
F51696

F51695

141D002U01 F51695S06X01 VIOLET 1

141D003U01 F51696S03X01 BLUE 1

141D004U01 F51697S02X01 RED 1

141D005U01 F51698S04X01 GREEN 1

216A* 216A* 120mm x 32m ROLL EA

216A* 216A* 120mm x 15m Z-FOLD EA

GD201123 GD201123 120mm x 32m ROLL EA

RECORDER MODEL(S): 2346

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

D71017S66X

141D006U01 D71017S66X01 6 COLOR MULTI 1
BLACK, RED BLUE,
GREEN, VIOLET, BROWN

GD201123 GD201123 120mm x 32m ROLL EA

GD201089 GD201089 120mm x 32m Z FOLD EA
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BAILEY FISCHER & PORTER (CONT.)

RECORDER MODEL(S): 51-1102 WR02, 1390, 1392

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

141D001U17 F51356A01X05 BLACK 5

141D001U21 F51356A02X05 RED 5

141D001U25 F51356A03X05 BLUE 5

141D001U29 F51356A04X05 GREEN 5

141D001U18 F51357A01X05 BLACK 5

141D001U22 F51357A02X05 RED 5

141D001U26 F51357A03X05 BLUE 5

141D001U30 F51357A04X05 GREEN 5

141D001U19 F51358A01X05 BLACK 5

141D001U23 F51358A02X05 RED 5

141D001U27 F51358A03X05 BLUE 5

141D001U31 F51358A04X05 GREEN 5

141D001U20 F51359A01X05 BLACK 5

141D001U24 F51359A02X05 RED 5

141D001U28 F51359A03X05 BLUE 5

141D001U32 F51359A04X05 GREEN 5

GDTW0100U100 GDTW0100U100 10” 24 HR. 0-100 100
CIRCULAR CHART

GDSV0100U100 GDSV0100U100 10” 7 DAY 0-100 100
CIRCULAR CHART

F51356 (.140”)
F51357 (.370”)
F51358 (.600”)
F51359 (.830”)

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51428
F51429
F51430

410D052U02 F51429*02X02 RED 2

410D053U02 F51428-03X02 BLUE 2

410D054U02 F51430-04X02 GREEN 2

215A* 215A* 4-5/16” x 60’ ROLL EA

RECORDER MODEL(S): 1310, 1321, 1330, 1340
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BAILEY FISCHER & PORTER (CONT.)

RECORDER MODEL(S): W65, W85, KM65, KM55A (INK BAGS 4cc)

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Quantity/Pack

35337A1 B71107-26Z01 RED 1

35337A2 B71107-03Z01 BLUE 1

35337A3 B71107-42Z01 GREEN 1

35337A4 B71107-06Z01 VIOLET 1

35337A5 B71107-01Z01 BLACK 1

P
E
N
S

B71107

RECORDER MODEL(S): KM55, WM55, (CAPILLARY UNIT)

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Quantity/Pack

35308A1 F60918A01 RED 1

35308A2 F60917A01 BLUE 1

35308A3 F60916A01 GREEN 1

35308A4 F60915A01 VIOLET 1

DN54214A-10 10

35583A1 ACHV4311301 COUPLING 1

35651A1 32-0, 457MTR TUBING 1

P
E
N
S

F60918A

F60917A

F60916A

F60915A REPLACEMENT DISPOSABLE TIPS FOR CAPILLARY UNIT

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

TP1204

141B054U01 TP1204-26Z04 RED 4

141B054U02 TP1204-03Z04 BLUE 4

141B054U03 TP1204-41Z04 GREEN 4

141B054U04 TP1204-01Z04 BLACK 4

141B054U06 TP1204-06Z04 VIOLET 4

211A* 211A* 24 HR OR 7 DAY 100

CIRCULAR CHART

215A* 215A* 4-5/16” x 60’ ROLL EA

RECORDER MODEL(S): 51-1102, 51-1310, 51-1321, 51-1340 (INK CARTRIDGES 2.6cc)

DN54214A
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BAILEY FISCHER & PORTER (CONT.)

RECORDER MODEL(S): 520, 521, 530, 731, 732, 733, 734

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51309
F51184

2157K90P0001 F51309A02X05 RED 5

2157K90P0002 F51184E01X05 BLACK 5

6050K* 6050K* 4-11/32” x 65’ ROLL EA

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51557
F51558
F51559

2157B01P0001 F51559-02X03 RED 3

2157B01P0002 F51558-03X03 BLUE 3

2157B01P0003 F51557-04X03 GREEN 3

RA100* RA100* 4-53/64” x 50’ ROLL EA

FA100* FA100* 4-53/64” x 50’ ROLL EA

RECORDER MODEL(S): 771, 722, 773 (FOR EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURED PRIOR TO 1984)

RECORDER MODEL(S): KL, WR SIGNAFLEX

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51538
F51539
F51540

222131-2 OR 5 F51538-03X03 BLUE 3

222131-1 OR 4 F51539-02X03 RED 3

222131-3 OR 6 F51540-04X03 GREEN 3

SA100* SA100* 5-5/8” x 65’ ROLL EA

5323760A1* 5323760A1* 4-26/64” x 65’ ROLL EA
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BARTON

RECORDER MODEL(S): 8” AND 9” CIRCULAR CHARTS

SEE PAGE 6 FOR CIRCULAR PEN LISTING
AND PRODUCT INFORMATION.

RECORDER MODEL(S): 4390, 4392

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51356 (.140”)
F51357 (.370”)
F51358 (.600”)
F51359 (.830”)

LA203191/291/281 F51356A03X05 BLUE 5

LA203192/292/282 F51357A02X05 RED 5

LA203193/293/283 F51358A04X05 GREEN 5

LA203194/294/284 F51359A01X05 BLACK 5

GTW0100U100 GTW0100U100 24HR. 0-100 100
CIRCULAR CHART

GDSV0100U100 GDSV0100U100 7 DAY 0-100 100
CIRCULAR CHART

BRISTOL-BABCOCK

RECORDER MODEL(S): T169, 44, 530, 531, 532, 541, 616, 626, 765, 4069T, 4069TH, 4631

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

BR* BR* CIRCULAR CHART 100

375985-018 F51880-02Z06 RED 6

375985-050 F51880-03Z06 BLUE 6

375985-042 F51881-02Z06 RED 6

375985-026 F51881-03Z06 BLUE 6

375985-069 F51882-03Z06 BLUE 6

375985-034 F51882-04Z06 GREEN 6F51882
F51881
F51880



P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

8386-62 F51725-06X03 VIOLET 3

8386-60 F51726-03X03 BLUE 3

8386-59 F51727-04X03 GREEN 3

8386-58 F51728-02X03 RED 3

B9565AW B9565AW 114mm x 16m Z-FOLD EA

DICKSON

RECORDER MODEL(S): BARGRAPH

RECORDER MODEL(S): 4151/52/53 41/1/2/3 4181/82/83 (UR 100/180/250 SERIES)

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Quantity/Pack

8368-80 F51079A02X03 RED 3

8368-75 F51079A03X03 BLUE 3
P
E
N
S

F51079

RECORDER MODEL(S): BAROGRAPH

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Quantity/Pack

700-022200 F51716A02X06 RED 6

700-022600 F51717A03X06 BLUE 6

P
E
N
S

F51717
F51716

F51728
F51727
F51726 F51725

SINGLE PEN RECORDER

2ND PEN OF 2 PEN RECORDER

24 www.dianielsen.com • Fax: 800.893.6369
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COLE-PALMER
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EUROTHERM-CHESSELL

RECORDER MODEL(S): 340, 342, 343, 344, 345

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51695

LA204337 F51696S02X01 RED 1

LA243771/LA235347 F51696S03X01 BLUE 1

LA204338 F51697S04X01 GREEN 1

LA243772/LA235348 F51697S02X01 RED 1

LA204339 F51698S03X01 BLUE 1

LA243773/LA235349 F51698S04X01 GREEN 1

LA243770/LA235350 F51695S06X01 VIOLET 1

LA204852 F51697S03X01 BLUE 1

LA204858 F51697S01X01 BLACK 1

GD201123 GD201123 100mm x 32m ROLL EA

GD201089 GD201089 100mm x 16m Z-FOLD EA

RECORDER MODEL(S): 390, 392, 394

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

LA203191 F51356A03X05 BLUE 5

LA302281 F51356A03X05 BLUE 5

LA203211 F51356A03X05 BLUE 5

LA203192 F51357A02X05 RED 5

LA203282 F51357A02X05 RED 5

LA203212 F51357A02X05 RED 5

LA203193 F51358A04X05 GREEN 5

LA203283 F51358A04X05 GREEN 5

LA203213 F51358A04X05 GREEN 5

LA203194 F51359A01X05 BLACK 5

LA203284 F51359A01X05 BLACK 5

LA203214 F51359A01X05 BLACK 5

GDTW0100U100 GDTW0100U100 24 HR. 0-100 100
CIRCULAR CHART

GDSV0100U100 GDSV0100U100 7 DAY 0-100 CIRCULAR 100
CIRCULAR CHART

F51356 (.140”)
F51357 (.370”)
F51358 (.600”)
F51359 (.830”)

F51698
F51697
F51696



RECORDER MODEL(S): 301
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EUROTHERM-CHESSELL

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

LA125431 F51288B03X03 BLUE 3

LA125451 F51288B03X03 BLUE 3

LA202387 F51288B03X03 BLUE 3

LA126851 F51288B02X03 RED 3

LA202390 F51288B02X03 RED 3

LA125432 F51289B02X03 RED 3

LA125452 F51289B02X03 RED 3

LA202389 F51289B02X03 RED 3

LA126852 F51289B03X03 BLUE 3

LA202388 F51289B03X03 BLUE 3

LA125433 F51290B04X03 GREEN 3

LA125453 F51290B04X03 GREEN 3

LA202391 F51290B04X03 GREEN 3

GD200078 GD200078 100mm x 15m ROLL EA

GD200190 GD200190 100mm x 16m Z-FOLD EA

F51290
F51289
F51288

RECORDER MODEL(S): 306, 346

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

D71017

LA128969 D71017S66X01 6-COLOR 1

GD200078 GD200078 100mm x 15m ROLL EA

GD200190 GD200190 100mm x 16m Z-FOLD EA
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EUROTHERM-CHESSELL (CONT.)

RECORDER MODEL(S): 4100 SERIES

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

LA249554 F51816 06X01 VIOLET 1

LA249553 F51817 04X01 GREEN 1

LA249552 F51818 02X01 RED 1

LA249551 F51819 03X01 BLUE 1

LA249550 F51820 01X01 BLACK 1

GD201089 GD201089 100mm x 16m Z-FOLD EA

F51819

RECORDER MODEL(S): 320 SERIES

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

LA128961 F51643Y04X01 GREEN 1

LA128962 F51644Y02X01 RED 1

LA128963 F51645Y03X01 BLUE 1

LA128964 F51646Y01X01 BLACK 1

LA128965 F51647Y06X01 VIOLET 1

LA128966 F51648Y05X01 BROWN 1

GD200103 GD200103 250mm x 20m Z-FOLD EA

FOXBORO
RECORDER MODEL(S): 751R/762R

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

LO122JU F51696S03X01 BLUE 1

LO122JW F51697S02X01 RED 1

LO122JY F51698S04X01 GREEN 1

LO122KF F51695S06X01 VIOLET 1

GD201123 GD201123 120mm x 32m ROLL EA

F51644

F51695

F51698
F51697
F51696
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FOXBORO (CONT.)

RECORDER MODEL(S): 40, 740R, AND ALL 10” AND 12” CIRCULAR

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51763 (.140”)
F51764 (.370”)
F51765 (.600”)
F51766 (.830”)

LO122AR F51763-02X06 RED 6

LO122BP F51764-06X06 VIOLET 6

LO122CG F51765-04X06 GREEN 6

LO122DB F51766-03X06 BLUE 6

LO121CJ F51763-02X06 RED 6

LO121CM F51763-06X06 VIOLET 6

LO121CK F51763-04X06 GREEN 6

LO121CL F51763-03X06 BLUE 6

LO121CN F51763-01X06 BLACK 6

LO121CH F51764-02X06 RED 6

LO121CR F51764-06X06 VIOLET 6

LO121CP F51764-04X06 GREEN 6

LO121CQ F51764-03X06 BLUE 6

LO121CS F51764-01X06 BLACK 6

LO121CT F51765-02X06 RED 6

LO121CW F51765-06X06 VIOLET 6

LO121CU F51765-04X06 GREEN 6

LO121CV F51765-03X06 BLUE 6

LO121CX F51765-01X06 BLACK 6

LO121CY F51766-02X06 RED 6

LO121DB F51766-06X06 VIOLET 6

LO121CZ F51766-04X06 GREEN 6

LO121DA F51766-03X06 BLUE 6

LO121DC F51766-01X06 BLACK 6

898*/899* 898*/899* CIRCULAR CHARTS 100

798*/799* 798*/799* CIRCULAR CHARTS 100

RECORDER MODEL(S): 39B

.539

.237

.800

SEE PAGES 6-7 FOR CIRCULAR PEN LISTING
AND PRODUCT INFORMATION.
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FOXBORO (CONT.)

RECORDER MODEL(S): E27, 127, 227, 760

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51407
F51406
F51405

G0114SR F51405A04X04 GREEN 4

G0114SS F51405A02X04 RED 4

G0114ST F51405A03X04 BLUE 4

G0114SU F51405A06X04 VIOLET 4

G0114SV F51405A01X04 BLACK 4

G0114SX F51406A04X04 GREEN 4

G0114SW F51406A02X04 RED 4

G0114SY F51406A03X04 BLUE 4

G0114SZ F51406A06X04 VIOLET 4

G0114TA F51406A01X04 BLACK 4

G0114TC F51407A04X04 GREEN 4

G0114TD F51407A02X04 RED 4

G0114TE F51407A03X04 BLUE 4

G0114TB F51407A06X04 VIOLET 4

G0114TF F51407A01X04 BLACK 4

33* 33* ROLL CHARTS EA

RECORDER MODEL(S): 120 B & C, 220 A, B, & C, 6400 A1, B1 & D, E20S, 124, A, B, & C

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51394

F51393

F51392

F51391

D0129ZW F51394-06Z03 VIOLET 3

D0129ZV F51393-03Z03 BLUE 3

D0129ZU F51392-02Z03 RED 3

D0129ZT F51391-04Z03 GREEN 3

53* 53* 109/110mm x 16m ROLL EA

53*-6TX 53*-6TX 115/118mm x 16m Z-FOLD EA
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FOXBORO (CONT.)

RECORDER MODEL(S): 120N, 200 (CAPILLARY UNIT)

FUJI

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Quantity/Pack

C0130ZR F63116A 01 GREEN 1

C0130ZS F63117A 01 RED 1

C0130ZT F63118A 01 BLUE 1

C0130ZU F63119A 01 VIOLET 1

C0130YB F63116B 01 GREEN 1

C0130YC F63117B 01 RED 1

C0130YD F63118B 01 BLUE 1

C0130YE F63119A 01 VIOLET 1

DN54240 10 10

P
E
N
S

F63116

F63117

F63118

F63119

DN54240

REPLACEMENT DISPOSABLE TIPS FOR CAPILLARY UNIT.

RECORDER MODEL(S): 100mm STRIP CHART INK JET (SEE PAGE 35 FOR ADDITIONAL CHART LISTING)

OEM Part No. Dia No. SIZE Quantity/Pack

DL5000B DL5000B 100mm x 15m Z-FOLD 6

C
H
A
R
T
S (PACKED 6 PER BOX)

RECORDER MODEL(S): 180mm STRIP CHART INK JET

OEM Part No. Dia No. SIZE Quantity/Pack

BL1000B BL1000B 180mm x 20m Z-FOLD 6

C
H
A
R
T
S (PACKED 6 PER BOX)

RECORDER MODEL(S): 47 TELEMETER, 64, 53/54 A, B & C, 120A, 6400H, A & B, 121, 122A, 123A

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

D0129ZQ F51404-03X03 BLUE 3

D0129ZP F51403-02X03 RED 3

D0129ZN F51402-04X03 GREEN 3

53* 53* 109/110mm 16m ROLL EA

53*-6TX 53*-6TX 115/118mm 16m Z-FOLD EA

F51403

F51404

F51402
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GMC

RECORDER MODEL(S): DRP100, 1000, 1000B, 1000D, RL100

HONEYWELL

RECORDER MODEL(S): DR TRULINE 4500

OEM Part No. Dia No. SIZE Quantity/Pack

30755317-001 30755317-001 THERMAL CIRCULAR CHARTS 100

C
H
A
R
T
S

RECORDER MODEL(S): LINAX L200, LINAX 5K2, LINAX 7K2, LINAX 7K2, OEM, LINAX 7K2 VS, LINAX TU 303

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51521
F51522
F51523

851411 F51521-04X01 GREEN 1

851403 F51522-02X01 RED 1

851396 F51523-03X01 BLUE 1

870891 870891 120mm x 64m ROLL EA

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

D71023

46180501-001 D71023-66X01 6 COLOR 1

46180501-501

46180522-001 46180522-001 120mm x 16m ROLL EA
46180582-001 46180582-001 120mm x 16m ROLL EA
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HONEYWELL (CONT.)

RECORDER MODEL(S): DPR 100A, 100C

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51833
F51832
F51831

46187001-001 F51831-03X01 BLUE 1

46187001-002 F51832-02X01 RED 1

46187001-003 F51833-04X01 GREEN 1

46187044-050 46187044-050 ROLL 50 DIVISIONS EA
120mm x 24mt

46187044-075 46187044-075 ROLL 75 DIVISIONS EA
120mm x 24mt

46187044-100 46187044-100 ROLL 100 DIVISIONS EA
120mm x 24mt

46187045-050 46187045-050 Z-FOLD 50 DIVISIONS EA
120mm x 18mt

46187045-075 46187045-075 Z-FOLD 75 DIVISIONS EA
120mm x 18mt

46187045-100 46187045-100 Z-FOLD 100 DIVISIONS EA
120mm x 18mt

RECORDER MODEL(S): ELECTRONIK CLASS 15, 16, 153

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51285
W10154

F51283

W10152

F51284

W10153

30750479-001 F51285-02X03 RED 3

30750480-001 F51285-02X03 RED 3

30750480-004 F51285-02X03 RED 3

49788557-001 W10154 EA

30750479-002 F51283-06X03 VIOLET 3

30750480-002 F51283-06X03 VIOLET 3

30750480-005 F51283-06X03 VIOLET 3

49788554-001 W10152 EA

30750479-003 F51284-02X03 RED 3

30750480-003 F51284-02X03 RED 3

30750480-006 F51284-02X03 RED 3

49788555-001 W10153 EA

BN501 BN501 305mm x 30m ROLL EA

FOR SINGLE PEN RECORDER

ADAPTOR FOR RED PEN ABOVE

ADAPTOR FOR VIOLET PEN ABOVE

ADAPTOR FOR RED PEN ABOVE

INNER PEN FOR 2 PEN RECORDER

OUTER PEN FOR 2 PEN RECORDER
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HONEYWELL (CONT.)

RECORDER MODEL(S): ELECTRONIK 111/112

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51190

F51191

30733241-001 F51190-02X01 RED 1

30733204-001 F51190-02X01 RED 1

30733241-002 F51191-06S01 VIOLET 1

30733204-002 F51191-06S01 VIOLET 1

BN100-* BN100-* 168mm x 36m ROLL EA

RECORDER MODEL(S): MINIPRINT RL 60/80 ALL RL SERIES

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51307

46180185-001 F51307-02X01 RED 1

46180185-501 F51307-02X01 RED 1

46180185-002 F51307-03X01 BLUE 1

46180185-502 F51307-03X01 BLUE 1

46187* 46187* 120mm x 16m Z-FOLD EA



RECORDER MODEL(S): VUTRONIK TDC 2000, 3000 SERIES

34 www.dianielsen.com • Fax: 800.893.6369

If you are unable to locate what you are looking for contact Customer Service 800.893.6361

HONEYWELL (CONT.)

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51315

W11002

F51316

W11003

F51317

W11004

30750265-001 F51315-02X06 RED 6

30750524-001 F51315-02X06 RED 6

30750524-501 F51315-02X06 RED 6

30750279-001 W11002 RED 1

30750265-002 F51316-03S06 BLUE 6

30750524-002 F51316-03S06 BLUE 6

30750524-502 F51316-03S06 BLUE 6

30750279-002 W11003 BLUE 1

30750265-003 F51317-04S06 GREEN 6

30750524-003 F51317-04S06 GREEN 6

30750524-503 F51317-04S06 GREEN 6

30750279-003 W11004 GREEN 1

659811* 659811* 4 11/32 x 54’ ROLL EA

TAPE ASSEMBLY FOR RED PEN

TAPE ASSEMBLY FOR BLUE PEN

TAPE ASSEMBLY FOR GREEN PEN

RECORDER MODEL(S): CIRCULAR CHART RECORDERS 1-4 CHANNELS 15, 22, 45, 60, 70, AR100, 111/112, 152, 1112, DR 4500

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

712 SERIES

F51712A (.140”)
F51713A (.370”)
F51714A (.600”)

30735489-001 F51713A06X06 VIOLET 6

30735489-002 F51713A02X06 RED 6

30735489-003 F51712A04X06 GREEN 6

30735489-004 F51712A03X06 BLUE 6

30735489-005 F51712A02X06 RED 6

30735489-006 F51714A04X06 GREEN 6

30735489-007 F51714A06X06 VIOLET 6

30735489-008 F51713A01X06 BLACK 6

24001660* 24001660* 10” CIRCULAR CHART-24HR. 100

24001661* 24001661* 10” CIRCULAR CHART-7DAY 100
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HONEYWELL (CONT.)

RECORDER MODEL(S): CLASS 15-MULTIPOINT 153 (INK PAD)

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Quantity/Pack

689676-501 D25123-06X01 VIOLET 1
P
E
N
S

D25123

RECORDER MODEL(S): ELECTRONIC CLASS 15 MULTIPOINT (INK PADS)

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Quantity/Pack

689678-505 D26300-04X12 GREEN 12

689678-502 D26300-02X12 RED 12

689678-501 D26300-06X12 VIOLET 12

689678-504 D26300-03X12 BLUE 12

689678-503 D26300-01X12 BLACK 12

689678-506 D26300-05X12 BROWN 12

P
E
N
S

D26300

RECORDER MODEL(S): DPR 180, 250, 3000

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

D47377

46182712-001 D47377-66X-01 6 COLOR EA

46182707-001 46182707-001 308mm x 35m Z-FOLD EA

46182708-001 46182708-001 308mm x 35m ROLL EA



RECORDER MODEL(S): M-MARK III

36 www.dianielsen.com • Fax: 800.893.6369

If you are unable to locate what you are looking for contact Customer Service 800.893.6361

LEEDS & NORTHRUP

RECORDER MODEL(S): M-MARK II

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51370
F51371
F51372

F51379

025890 F51379-02X03 RED 3

025891 F51370-02X03 RED 3

025892 F51371-03X03 BLUE 3

025893 F51372-04X03 GREEN 3

560* 560* 4 17/32” x 64’ ROLL EA

RECORDER MODEL(S): SPEEDOMAX TYPE 400/430

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51168
F51167
F51166

018500 F51166-02X03 RED 3

018501 F51167-03X03 BLUE 3

018502 F51168-04X03 GREEN 3

537* 537* 110mm x 54’ ROLL EA

FOR SINGLE PEN RECORDER

FOR 3 PEN RECORDER

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51273
F51274
F51275

F51276

025274 F51276-02Z03 RED 3

025243 F51273-02Z03 RED 3

025240 F51274-03Z03 BLUE 3

025242 F51275-04Z03 GREEN 3

560* 560* 4 17/32” x 64’ ROLL EA

565* 565* 4 17/32” x 64’ ROLL EA

FOR SINGLE PEN RECORDER

FOR 3 PEN RECORDER
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LEEDS & NORTHRUP (CONT.)

RECORDER MODEL(S): TYPE 165/250

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51297
F51298

020723 F51298-02X03 RED 3
020724 F51297-03X03 BLUE 3

544* 544* 220mm x 30’ ROLL EA

RECORDER MODEL(S): SPEEDOMAX 1000-MODEL 116

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

D71017

080604 D71017S66X01 6 COLOR 1

GD200078 GD200078 100mm x 15m ROLL EA
GD200190 GD200190 100mm x 16m Z FOLD EA

COLOR SUCCESSSION: V IOLET, RED, BLACK, GREEN, BLUE, BROWN

RECORDER MODEL(S): SPEEDOMAX H-MODEL R, SPEEDOMAX G-MODEL R

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51200

024176 F51200-02Z03 RED 3

620* 620* CIRCULAR CHART 8” 100
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LEEDS & NORTHRUP (CONT.)

RECORDER MODEL(S): SPEEDOMAX H, W, S (FOR EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURED BEFORE APRIL 1968)

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51309

054366 F51309A02X05 RED 5

660* 660* 182mm x 25m ROLL EA

RECORDER MODEL(S): SPEEDOMAX H, W, S (FOR EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURED AFTER APRIL 1968)

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51207

054190 F51207-02Z05 RED 5
054191 F51207-03Z05 BLUE 5
054192 F51207-01Z05 BLACK 5

490* 490* 272mm x 27’ ROLL EA

RECORDER MODEL(S): SPEEDOMAX 100

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51602
F51601
F51600

041392 F51600-02X03 RED 3
041393 F51601-03X03 BLUE 3
041394 F51602-04X03 GREEN 3

537* 537* 100mm x 54’ ROLL EA
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LEEDS & NORTHRUP (CONT.)

RECORDER MODEL(S): SPEEDOMAX, H/W MULTIPOINT (PRINT WHEEL)

MERCURY

RECORDER MODEL(S): MODEL 201/202/203 (SERIES 200)

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51580
F51581
F51582

075801 F51580-04Z05 GREEN 5
075800 F51581-02Z05 RED 5
075802 F51582-03Z05 BLUE 5

KPC105-* KPC105-* 10.75’ CIRCULAR CHART 100

RECORDER MODEL(S): TYPE WL

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51610

F51611

030872 F51611-02X03 RED 3
030873 F51610-03X03 BLUE 3

490* 490* 272mm x 27m ROLL EA

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Quantity/Pack

125155/125075 D14171D22X01 - 1
125156/125076 D14171C23X01 - 1
125157/125078 D14171B24X01 - 1
125158/125105 D14171A26X01 - 1

P
E
N
S

D14171

RECORDER MODEL(S): 12” CIRCULAR CHARTS

.539

.237

.800

SEE PAGES 6-7 FOR CIRCULAR PEN LISTING
AND PRODUCT INFORMATION.
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OMEGA

RECORDER MODEL(S):
OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Quantity/Pack

0100-0131 F51184F01X05 BLACK 5
0100-0132 F51104K04X05 GREEN 5
P-494 F51131-01Z04 BLACK 4
P-495 F51131-02Z04 RED 4
P-496 F51131-04Z04 GREEN 4
P-497 F51131-03Z04 BLUE 4

P
E
N
S

F51184

F51104

F51131

RECORDER MODEL(S):
OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Quantity/Pack

SL100 F51385*02X03 RED 3
SL101 F51385*03X03 BLUE 3
SL102 F51385*04X03 GREEN 3
SL103 F51385*01X03 BLACK 3
SL104 F51385*05X03 BROWN 3
SL105 F51385*06X03 VIOLET 3
SL301 F51180*02X04 RED 4
SL302 F51181*03X04 BLUE 4
SL303 F51182*04X04 GREEN 4
SL304 F51180*01X04 BLACK 4
SL305 F51181*01X04 BLACK 4

CT485-PS G38239 02 1-RED 1-BLUE 2

P
E
N
S

F51385

F51182
F51181
F51180

G38239

RECORDER MODEL(S):

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Quantity/Pack

0100-0101 F51153N03X05 BLUE 5
0100-0102 F51153N02X05 RED 5
0100-0103 F51153N01X05 BLACK 5
0100-0104 F51153N04X05 GREEN 5
0100-0105 F51142F03X05 BLUE 5
0100-0106 F51142F02X05 RED 5
0100-0107 F51142F01X05 BLACK 5
0100-0108 F51142F04X05 GREEN 5
0100-0109 F51104J03X05 BLUE 5
0100-0110 F51104J02X05 RED 5
0100-0111 F51104J01X05 BLACK 5
0100-0112 F51104J04X05 GREEN 5

P
E
N
S

F51153

F51142

F51104



RECORDER MODEL(S): 3000, 3200

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

PA100082-01 D47380-64X01 4-COLOR 1

CTW63024 CTW63024 343mm x 20m Z-FOLD EA
CTP63656 CTP63656 343mm x 20m ROLL EA

D47380
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TRACOR WESTRONICS

PARTLOW

RECORDER MODEL(S): MRC 7000, RDW, RDWET, TRDW, TRLW, RFH, RFP, RFC, RFH-J73, RFH-J755, RFH-J700, ER, ET, ERC,

ETC, EV, EVC, ERPR, ETPR

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

60500401 F51461-04X05 GREEN 5
60500402 F51462-02X05 RED 5
60500403 F51461-02X05 RED 5
60500404 F51463-02X05 RED 5
60500405 F51463-04X05 GREEN 5
60500406 F51461-03X05 BLUE 5

213/214/215* 213/214/215* 10”/12” CIRCULAR CHART 100

F51461 (.150”)

F51462 (.400”)

F51463 (.650”)
ADDIT IONAL COLORS AVAILABLE, PLEASE CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR APPROPRIATE PART NUMBERS.

RECORDER MODEL(S): VERSA CHART, VERSA EZ

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

60500802 D33003-22X01 2-COLOR EA
GREEN, RED

60500803 D33003-33X01 3-COLOR EA
BLUE,GREEN, RED

60500804 D33003-44X01 4-COLOR EA
BLUE, GREEN
RED, BLACK

215XXX 215XXX 10”/12” CIRCULAR CHART 100

D33003
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YOKOGAWA (YEW)

RECORDER MODEL(S): µR 250, 3087, HR2500, HR2500E, 4081/3081

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

D47371

B9541AT D47371 66X01 6-COLOR 1

B9538RN B9538RN 344mm x 20m Z FOLD EA

QUALIMETRICS

WESTINGHOUSE

RECORDER MODEL(S): RING BALANCE METERS 12” CIRCULAR, OPTIMAC 4” (INK CARTRIDGE - 2.6cc

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Quantity/Pack

170085-1 TP1204-26Z04 RED 4
170085-2 TP1204-03Z04 BLUE 4
170085-3 TP1204-41Z04 GREEN 4
170085-4 TP1204-06Z04 VIOLET 4

173694 A00135 01 1

P
E
N
S

TP1204

A00135 PIERCE UNIT FOR INK CARTRIDGES ABOVE

RECORDER MODEL(S):
OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Quantity/Pack

88101 F51478-03R01 BLUE 1
88102 F51478-02R01 RED 1
50257 F51079A02X03 RED 3
50258 F51079A06X03 VIOLET 3
50259 F51079A03X03 BLUE 3

P
E
N
S

F51478

F51079
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YOKOGAWA (YEW) (CONT.)

RECORDER MODEL(S): 4089, HR1300, HR2300, HR2400

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

D47375

B9627AZ D47375 13X01 10-COLOR 1

B9627AY B9627AY 342mm x 30m Z FOLD EA
B9627RY B9627RY 342mm x 30m Z FOLD EA

RECORDER MODEL(S): µR100, 100T, 1000, S1000, 4151, 4152, 4153

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

D47372

B9901AX D47372 66X01 6-COLOR 1

B9565AW B9565AW 113mm x 16m Z FOLD EA

RECORDER MODEL(S): µR180, 180T, 1800, S1800, 4176, 4177, 4178, 4179

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

D47374

B9906JA D47374 66X01 6-COLOR 1

B9573AN B9573AN 200mm x 20m Z FOLD EA
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YOKOGAWA (YEW) (CONT.)

RECORDER MODEL(S): LR100, LR4110, LR4120, LR4200, LR4210, LR4220, LR8100

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51741

B9586YA F51741-02S03 RED 3
B9586YB F51741-04S03 GREEN 3
B9586YC F51741-03S03 BLUE 3
B9586YD F51741-05S03 BROWN 3
B9586YE F51741-01S03 BLACK 3
B9586YF F51741-09S03 MAGENTA 3
B9586YG F51741-07S03 ORANGE 3
B9586YH F51741-06S03 VIOLET 3

B9619AH B9619AH 270mm x 20m Z FOLD EA
B9585AH B9585AH 270mm x 20m Z FOLD EA

RECORDER MODEL(S): µR1800, MICRO R100

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51809
F51808
F51807
F51806

F51805

B9902AR F51805 06X03 VIOLET 3
B9902AQ F51806 09X03 MAGENTA 3
B9902AP F51807 03X03 BLUE 3
B9902AN F51808 04X03 GREEN 3
B9902AM F51809 02X03 RED 3

B9565AW B9565AW 113mm x 16m Z FOLD EA
B9538RN B9538RN 200mm x 20m Z FOLD EA

RECORDER MODEL(S): µR 100/180/250 SERIES, 4151/52/53, 4171/72/73, 4181/82/83

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack
F51728
F51727
F51726

B9565AS F51725 06X03 VIOLET 3
B9565AR F51726 03X03 BLUE 3
B9565AQ F51727 04X03 GREEN 3
B9565AP F51728 02X03 RED 3

B9565AW B9565AW 113mm x 16m Z FOLD EA
B9538RN B9538RN 344mm x 20m Z FOLD EA
B9573AN B9573AN 200mm x 20m Z FOLD EA

F51725
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CHARTS

RECORDER MODEL(S): 3021/22/23/24/25/33/36/56/57/61/63/66/86

P
E
N
S

C
H
A
R
T
S

OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Size Quantity/Pack

F51686

B9518CS F51686*01X01 BLACK 1
B9518CT F51686*02X01 RED 1
B9518CU F51686*03X01 BLUE 1
B9518CV F51686*04X01 GREEN 1

B9529AA B9529AA 174mm x 15m Z FOLD EA
B9529AB B9529AB 174mm x 20m Z FOLD EA

INK BOTTLES
OEM Part No. Dia No. Color Quantity/Pack

1 0Z 24-001-*Z SPECIFY* 1
16 OZ 24-016-*Z SPECIFY* 1

B
O
T
T
L
E
S

24-001

24-016

TEMPERATURE RANGE +20°F TO 160°F / SLOW OR FAST DRY
*COLORS AVAILABLE: 1 .BLACK, 2.RED, 3.BLUE, 4 .GREEN

YOKOGAWA (YEW) (CONT.)

CHINO

AA-01001A
EF179
EF201
EF512
EH01001
EH05031
EH05034
EH05035
EH05036
EH05037
EH05038
EH05040
EH05041
EH05043
EH05044
EH05052
EH05065
EH13079
EH17015

EL614
EL01004
EL01007
EL05034
EL05047
EL05096
EL05116
EL05121
EL05137
EL05147
EL05157
EL42039
EL50081
EL50086
EL50091
EL50101
EM001
EM201
EM202

EM203
EM207
EM213
EM217
EM218
EM219
EM220
EM407
EM409
EM415
EM541
EM542
EM715
ES001
ES012
ES207
ES605
ES612A
ES701

ET001
ET102
ET201
ET202
ET203
ET204
ET207
ET219
ET401
ET404
ET465
ET481
ET603
ET604
ET605
ET606
ET735
ET1410
ET1553

ET1703
ET2216
ET2217
ET2218
ET2219
ET2245
ET2246
ET2251
ET3518
ET3519
EX003
EX004
EX005
EX007
EX51026
LE-01001A

FUJI

DL-5000-B
DL-5000-S
HL-5000-S
BL-1000-B
FL-5001-S
FL-7001-S

FL-7501-S
HL-4000-S
HL-5000-S
HL-6000-S
HL-7501-S
NL-1001-S

NL-1201-S
NL-2500-S
NL-6001-S
NL-7501-S
NN-1201-S
NN-2501-S

NN-7501-S
PL-5001-S
PL-6001-S
PN-7531-S

GRAPHTEC (WATANABE)

9677
PR-420-B
PR412-4B

PR413-6B
PR413-6H
PR457-4B

PR416-AB
PZ244
PZ410-2B

PZ412-4B
PZ413-6B
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CHARTS (CONT.)

LEEDS & NORTHRUP

262016
268020
490001
490002
490003
490007
490013
490018
490019
490024
490026
490033
490046
490047
490049
490056
490060
490062
490065
490067
490070
490071
490074
490077
490078
490143
490160
490245
490324
490416
490489
490661
490786
490833
490912
491029
491171
491312
491321
492971
493134
493637
495012
495020
495978
496942
498525
499380
535491
537006

537051
537104
537114
537216
537966
537828
538110
538228
538243
538302
538303
538457
539244
539281
539471
539939
543001
543003
543004
543006
543007
543008
543004
543021
543022
543023
543026
543030
543047
543051
543056
543105
543138
543181
543227
543232
543294
543437
543450
544001
544003
544006
545008
544011
544013
544014
544026
544047
544066
544098

544145
544155
545001
545003
545004
545005
545007
545008
545009
545010
545011
545012
545014
545016
545017
545018
545019
545023
545025
545027
545034
545042
545068
545073
545095
545118
545128
545134
545135
545146
545195
545574
545261
545297
545301
545334
545541
545545
545854
546001
546003
546005
546008
546010
546011
546012
546014
546015
546016
546017

546027
546049
546076
546079
546126
546137
546203
546118
546535
560006
560104
560597
560876
560922
562122
565126
567005
567308
600003
660001
660002
660006
660011
660012
660013
660014
660017
660019
660021
660025
660026
660027
660035
660042
660047
660057
660058
660059
660061
660062
660067
660072
660074
660075
660077
660098
660160
660173
660182
660452

660489
660828
660912
660991
661071
661520
661594
661747
661827
661948
662392
662445
662447
662709
665012
665019
665020
665021
666942
669026
669151
669264
669352
669672
669701
673998
674091
674126
674188
674204
674224
674426
674621
674631
674975
674634
674426
674637
674942
674975
675488
675497
675656
675752
675938
675939
676408
676609
676677
676738

677001
677007
677008
679505
679511
679505
690027
690047
690058
690090
690112
690204
690206
690218
690247
690270
690274
690296
690317
690353
690489
690510
690515
690518
690519
690571
690676
690684
690818
690888
690951
691308
691417
691427
691428
691442
691466
691467
691468
691472
691475
691993
699015
699291
699330

RUSTRAK

C6902
C6803
B2279
A83003

B2780
B7893
B2428
B2450

B8180
83204
83223

MOLYTEK

414056
414103
414189
414446
414449

414450
414460
414467
414474
414480

414487
414512
414504

LINEAR

0100-0025
0100-0026

0500-0001
0100-0011

0100-0013

GOULD

11-2923-32E
11-2943-30E
11-2963-21A
11-2965-34
11-2983-31

23-5215-10
23-5215-11
297701
869-008-0022
CL-213688

CL-215980
X72421
X72461
X72481

TRACOR WESTRONICS

CTA40000
CTA40009
CTA40126
CTA40204
CTA40296
CTA40401
CTA40402
CTA40970
CTA40995

CTA60821
CTA61834
CTC40000
CTE40000
CTE40848
CTL61930
CTL63074
CTM60389
CTM60689

CTM62562
CTM62563
CTO15608
CTP63655
CTP63656
CTW63024
CTW63025
CTU63962
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WORLDWIDE LOCATIONS

Corporate Headquarters
Dia-Nielsen GmbH & Co. KG
Industriestr. 8
52355 Dueren/Germany
Tel: 02421.59010
Fax: 02421.590179/23
email: sales@dia-nielsen.de

SUBSIDIARIES

Dia-Nielsen USA, Inc.
41 Twosome Drive Unit 5
Moorestown, NJ 08057
Tel: 856-642-9700

800-893-6361
Fax: 856-642-9709

800-893-6369
email: geninfo@dianielsen.com

Dia-Nielsen Italia S.R.L.
Via F. Gonin 58
20147 Milano, Italy
Tel: +39 / 02 / 4567661
Fax: +39 / 02 / 45676645
email: info@tecnocarta.com

Guyot Graphco – Dia-Nielsen
2, av De la République - BP 35
FR - 71210 Montchanin, France
Tel: +33 / 03 / 8573-9898
Fax: +33 / 03 / 8573-9899
email: sales@dia-nielsen.fr

Dia-Nielsen USA is a member of the Concert Group of Companies

ISO 9001: 2008
FM 518210


